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24
25
26
27
28
29

30-34

Name Surname
Philip APPLEBY
Dan BRAY
Scott BURNS
Jason BURRILL
Deacon CUTTERHAM
Colin DAVENPORT
Rowan ELLIOTT
Cameron FRASER
Chris GIBBONS
George GORI
lan HENDERSON
Andrew LOUIS
Alan PEET
Alistair RUTHERFORD
Neil RUTTER
35-39
Name Surname
Anthony BAGNALL
Robert BISHOP
Nick CATON
Gavin DALEY
Nicholas ENGLISH
Jonathan GILDEA
Jonathan HARRIS
Martyn HARRIS
HOLLAND-
James LEADER
John HOLLIER
Alan HOLMES
Seb HORNER
Paul JOHNSON
Martin LONIE

Club

Wigmore CC

BC PM

Manchster Wheelers

Bourne Wheelers

NFTO Race Club

Glasgow Rapide Track Cycling Team
VC St Raphael

Nuun-Sigma Sport-London Race Team
Manchster Wheelers

Nuun-Sigma Sport-London Race Team
PMR@Toachim House

Glasgow Life Track Cycing Team

VC St Raphael
Wheelbase.co.uk-Altura-MGD
Cotswold Veldrijden

Club

Brooks Cycles

MJS Racing

North Cheshire Clarion
VC Lincoln

AW Cycles.co.uk
Seamons CC

GS Avanti

Banjocycles.com-Raceware

Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT
Team Tor 2000

Johnstone Wheelers

PH-MAS Cycling

Team Wheel Guru
Dooleys-cycles.co.uk

Lic No

Sprint

903471
936620
411942
946367
718173
969919
427178
203406
524017
716307
718302
453661
414502
403254
716912

Lic No
1048821
408821

401691
707463
826282
884000
441599

402464
414257
450873
712547
447943
202608

Y
Y

Sprint
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Y
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James NOTLEY

Alex PETERSON
Mark ROBINSON
Paul ROCHE
Fraser SHARP
Richard St PIERRE
Jamie STREATHER
Andrew STUART
James TAYLOR
Adam WELCH
Simon WILLIAMS
David WOODHOUSE
40-44

Name Surname
John BAGNALL
Tom BOULTON
Nikalas COOK

Adam D'ARCY-WYKES
Christian ELLIS

Rob ELLIS

Guy ELYAHOU
Steven FREEAR
Howard HEIGHTON
Richard HUGHES
Graeme LACKFORD
John McCLELLAND
Gerry McGARRITY
Marlon MONCRIEFFE
Martin OSMAN
Jeremy PILE

Matt POSTLE
James ROBERTS
Jason STREATHER
Lee SUTHARD

Mammoth Lifestyle RT 400738
AW Cycles.co.uk 404514
Royal Air Force CC 705392 Y
Glasgow Green CC 902309 Y
BC PM 1030304 Y
Brixton Cycles 409663 Y
VC St Raphael 102443

VC St Raphael 405814
MJS Racing 404033
Brooks Cycles 427896 Y
Dursley RC 835552 Y
Twickenham CC 468405
Club Lic No Sprint
Brooks Cycles 468725 Y
Finsbury Park CC 713952 Y
Chinley Churners CC 449212
Team Terminator 461690
Team Wheelguru 423829

VC St Raphael 404336 Y
London Phoenix 714384 Y
Manchester Wheelers CC 830506
Ferryhill Wheelers 464271
Graham Weigh Racing-Deeside Oly 102257
Team Tor 2000 413038
Bush Healthcare CRT 408032 Y
Paisley Velo Race Team 203511

BC PM 4147434 Y
MJS Racing 403407
VC Sevale (Malvern) 1049565
Bush Healthcare CRT 102282
North Cheshire Clarion 481074 Y
VC St Raphael 404398
Weaver Valley CC 412588

Y Y Y
Y Y Y
Y Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y
Scratch Pursuit Paoints
Y
Y
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Y
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Y



2 o810

64

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

45-49

Name Surname
Adrian ADGAR
Andy ALDRIDGE
Stephen ASLIN

lan BARTON
Adrian BINNS
Tony BROOKS
Stephen CAMPBELL
Graeme COSTA
Alan DAVIES
Elliot DAVIS
William FOTHERINGHAM
Neil FRASER
Ben FRIEND
Paul GITTINS
Peter GREEN
Philip HOULTON
Donal LINEHAN
Colin MACKENZIE
Nicolas NOBLE
Alun OWEN
Dean PADLEY
Neil POTTER
Chris PYATT

Tim READ
Ewen RIDDELL
Johannes ROUX
Derek SMITH
Luke SMITH
Martin SMITH

Paul WAIN

Paul WHATMOUGH
lan WHITTELL

Club

MODA RT

V Sprint RT
Twickenham CC

VC Glasgow South

BC PM

Brooks Cycles
Twickenham CC
Brighton Mitre

Police Sport UK CRT
Team Tor 2000
Halesowen A&CC
Stevenage CC
Clarence Wheelers
Performance cycle coaching
Team Terminator
Brooks Cycles
Newbury Road Club
Performance Cycle Coaching
BH Solidor WAM youth
CC Abergavenny-JP Signs & Print
BC PM

Brooks Cycles
Newcastle Track CA
Stevenage CC
Deeside Thistle CC
Giant CC - Halo Films
City of Edinburgh RT
Bristol South CC

BH Solidor WAM youth
MODA RT

Shepherds Cycles
Manchester Wheelers

Lic No

Sprint

707071
827113
408538
987175
1002259
102193
202171
1050503
430154
414540
402520
458955
469711
427817
417776
454929
447972
445312
876429
101686
1029528
435724
402307
407223
438261
446575
202057
468535
425296
401136
404545
454984

Y
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50-54

Name Surname
Keir APPERLEY
David BARNARD
Paul BARRATT
Chris BLOUNT
Shaun CALLAGHAN
Ralph CARTER
Stephen CLAYTON
Jerry CROSS
Adrian DENT

Peter ETTLES
Brian FUDGE
Sean GORVY

lan GREENSTREET
John HORTON
Harvey JACKSON
John KENT

Tony ORRELL
Colin PARKINSON
Ivor REID
Courtney ROWE
David SLEIGH
Martin STEPHENS
Nigel STEPHENS
Brad THURRELL
Adrian WARD

Mark WIFFEN
Mark WILSON
Mark ZAMBARDA
55-59

Name Surname
Graham BARCLAY

Club

CC Hackney

VC Etoile

1st Chard Wheelers

Derby Mercury RC

BC PM

London Dynamo

Lichfield City CC - Zipvit Sport
Manchester Wheelers

Team Terminator

Sandy Wallace Cycles

i-team CC

GS Henley

Newbury Road Club

V-Sprint

Halesowen C&AC

Birkenhead North End CC
Team Torelli

South Western Road Club - Evans Cycles
City of Edinburgh RT

Cardiff Jif

Clevedon CC

BC PM

Finchley RT

Team Terminator

Shaftesbury CC

Tavistock Wheelers-North Shore Gallery
Cheddar CC

BC PM

Club
Team Leslie Bike Shop

Lic No

Sprint

459828
405460
436087
431368
1048075
712726
434023
447293
411893
442120
410079

438448
417461
703880
417685
405564
449718
202746
102452
724756
447260
462770
450778
709374
962063
441268
705472

Lic No

Y

Y

<
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Sprint

202052

TT Scratch Pursuit Points
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TT Scratch Pursuit Points
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Tim BARTLETT
Trevor BRADBURY
Steve CRONSHAW
Christopher DAVIS

Geoff DAVISON
Paul DODD

lan DONOHUE
Gary HARTLES
Stephen JOHNSON
Phil McWILLIAM
Mark MINTING
Brian O'KELLY
Ken ROESNER
David SMITH

Paul SYDENHAM
Steve WILKINSON
Keith WILLIAMS
Stuart WROOT
Nick YARWORTH
60-64

Name Surname
Martin BUSH

Paul DAVIES
Steve DAVIES
Malcolm FREEMAN
lan HUMPHREYS
Peter HUMPHRIES
Christopher LODGE
Edward MALARCZYK
Tom MORTON
Donald O'CONNOR
Jim ROBERTSON
Donald SHARP

The Rigmar Racers
Awcycles.co.uk

Brooks Cycles

Giant Halo CC

Graham Weigh Racing
Team Terminator
Southern Planning Practice Ltd
BC PM

Chevin-Trek Racing
Bolsover CC
Dinnington RC

Bristol RC

Wisbech Wheelers
Stafford Road Club

BC PM

Lichfield City CC - Zipfit
Port Talbot Wheelers
Yeovill CC

Team Echelon - Rotor

Club

Bush Healthcare CRT
Bush Healthcare CRT
Ferryhill Wheelers - Mountain High
High Wycombe CC
Sandy Wallace CC

BC PM

Finsbury Park CC
Cymcarn Paragon CC
PMR@Toachim House
Brereton Wheelers
Whitten Timber
Glasgow Wheelers

447614
441621
424317
413231
404127
414744
412794
465703
468745
980919
411955
453444
706222
400951
843841
829227
101623
404870
402685

Lic No

< <

<< =< <

Sprint

102062
721230
417748
416565
202704
1047722
422799
101894
420167
717240
410538
963065
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No
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

65-69

Name Surname
Michael ALLEN

lan BELL

Geoff BRANDT
William COTTON
Robbie DUNCAN
Robert GILES
George GRANT

lan HATCHER
Dennis KNABE
Richard KIDD

Dave ROWE
Graham TRUELOVE
70-74

Name Surname
Geoff COOKE
Vince FREELEY
Barry FERGUSON
David GRETTON
Peter HERBERT
Peter JENN

John MASON
Brian MOAT
James POLLOCK
Peter ROBERTSON
Clive WALMSLEY
Mike WOLSTENHOLME

Club

Team Jewson

Ciclos Uno

Birkenhead North End CC
Belper BC

Manchester Wheelers CC
PMR@Toachim House
Forres CC

Glasgow Wheelers

Lichfield City CC-Zipvit Sport
TeamTerminator

34th Nomads

Lichfield City CC-Zipvit Sport

Club

Bush Healthcare CRT
Finsbury Park CC
Rutland CC

VC Nottingham
BCPM

De Laune CC

Ayr Roads CC

BCPM

Glasgow Wheelers
Forres CC
Birkenhead North End
Macclesfield Wheelers

Lic No

Sprint

455711
406491
410205
723549
403487
707030
201987
917305
427851
408228
710999
407751

Lic No

Sprint

404763
457500
463161
406608
902850

201605
452970
971089
202898
400471
705551
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No
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

75+

Name Surname
Roly CRAYFORD
Brian DACEY
Gordon JOHNSTON
Brian NEWTON
Neil ORRELL
David SANKEY
Derrick WOODINGS
John WYNNE

Club

San Fairy Ann CC

De Laune CC

Sandy Wallace Cycles
Team Echelon-Rotor
BC PM

Bush Healthcare
Team Jewson

BC PM

Lic No

Sprint

403868
429823
201824
442856
400466
443004
407332
445334
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TT Scratch Pursuit Points
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